
Plan

Active

K-12
Active

PEBB
Active

Political
Sub Active

Retiree

K-12
Retiree

PEBB
Retiree

Political
Sub

Retiree

Other

COBRALWOP/RIF
Total
Members

Group Health CDHP
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth
Group Health Classic
Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Sound Choice SmartHealth
Group Health Value
Group Health Value SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network
UMP Plus–UW Med. Accountable Care Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth
Total Members 362,097

29,825
181,418
5,227
10,325
5,781
2,499
2,587
934

10,603
551
731
5,278
118
288

12,578
34,470
678
1,263
21,270
5,393
26,023
1,527
2,730

142
17
82
2
5
1

8
11

7
9

847
97
543
11
13
21
5
8

7

3

11
51
2
1
11
10
47

6

2,839
38

1,699
1
3
3

298

26

13
83
2
4

545
7

116

1

45,309
553

27,398
28
88
30
7
5
6

2,722

20
892

2
219
821
5
20

11,461
95
911
6
20

49,065
474

28,823
16
61
33
9
17
6

7,576

16
1,627
2
9

108
434
3
19

9,253
40
524
3
12

26,654
1,985
15,421
223
814
150
53
117
20

12
26
200

493
3,278
14
23

387
3,180
69
189

230,769
26,274
103,259
4,870
9,113
5,520
2,419
2,430
900

539
669
2,519
116
277

11,615
29,178
652
1,192

4,773
20,538
1,445
2,471

6,472
387
4,193
76
228
23
6
10
2

11

111
614

4

74
698
4
31

Report 1: Total Member Enrollment For Aug 2016  Coverage
Date Updated: 8/25/2016 11:10:17 AM

HMO/UMP
Active

Members HMO%
Retiree

Members HMO%
COBRA

Members HMO%
LWOP/RIF

Members HMO%
Grand Total

Members HMO%
HMO
UMP
Grand Total 100.00%

62.79%
37.21%

362,097
227,346
134,751

100.00%
74.65%
25.35%

142
106
36

100.00%
78.39%
21.61%

847
664
183

100.00%
60.88%
39.12%

97,213
59,182
38,031

100.00%
63.43%
36.57%

263,895
167,394
96,501

Year
2016

Month
Aug



Plan

Active

K-12
Active

PEBB
Active

Political
Sub Active

Retiree

K-12
Retiree

PEBB
Retiree

Political
Sub

Retiree

Other

COBRA LWOP/RIF
Total Sub-
scribers

Group Health CDHP
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth
Group Health Classic
Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Sound Choice SmartHealth
Group Health Value
Group Health Value SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network
UMP Plus–UW Med. Accountable Care Net. SmartHe..
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth
Total Subscribers 195,677

13,888
100,462
2,289
4,965
3,001
1,179
1,283
445
7,701
540
323
2,985
49
134
5,749
16,332
309
674

15,258
2,639
13,296
726
1,450

96
8
62
1
2
1

3
6

5
8

576
57
379
8
9
11
2
2

4

2

9
36
2
1
11
7
33

3

1,908
25

1,136
1
2
2

209

17

9
50
1
2

383
4
66

1

31,918
355

19,317
24
57
19
6
3
4

1,957

13
632

2
142
483
5
11

8,294
64
510
5
15

34,544
323

20,170
11
46
23
6
12
5

5,531

12
1,129
1
7
72
267
2
12

6,570
25
309
3
8

13,404
947
7,609
95
390
75
23
51
9

6
12
86

266
1,809
8
13

197
1,699
30
79

110,518
12,015
50,005
2,125
4,370
2,862
1,139
1,209
426

534
286
1,115
48
125
5,207
13,438
291
634

2,304
10,366
687
1,332

2,713
158
1,784
24
89
8
3
6
1

4

41
243

1

33
305
1
12

Report 2: Total Subscriber Enrollment For Aug 2016 Coverage
Date Updated: 8/25/2016 11:10:17 AM

HMO/UMP
Active

Members HMO%
Retiree

Members HMO%
COBRA

Members HMO%
LWOP/RIF

Members HMO%
Grand Total

Members HMO%
HMO
UMP
Grand Total 100.00%

62.42%
37.58%

195,677
122,144
73,533

100.00%
76.04%
23.96%

96
73
23

100.00%
78.65%
21.35%

576
453
123

100.00%
60.65%
39.35%

68,370
41,467
26,903

100.00%
63.29%
36.71%

126,635
80,151
46,484

Year
2016

Month
Aug



Plan

Active
K-12 Active

Subscriber SpouseDependent
PEBB Active

Subscriber SpouseDependent
Political Sub Active

Subscriber SpouseDependent
Total
Actives

Group Health CDHP
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth
Group Health Classic
Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Sound Choice SmartHealth
Group Health Value
Group Health Value SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
No Plan Selected
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network
UMP Plus–UW Med. Accountable Care Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth
Total Actives 263,895

28,646
122,873
5,169
10,155
5,693
2,478
2,557
922
551
695
2,730
116
277

12,219
33,070
666
1,219
5,234
24,416
1,518
2,691

8,762
692
5,146
85
286
48
21
41
8
5
5
70

152
1,000
2
4

114
971
27
85

4,488
346
2,666
43
138
27
9
25
3
1
9
44

75
469
4
6
76
510
12
25

13,404
947
7,609
95
390
75
23
51
9
6
12
86

266
1,809
8
13
197
1,699
30
79

76,784
9,164
33,578
1,847
3,125
1,671
836
750
312
4

241
915
44
102
4,142
10,359
237
353
1,523
6,333
504
744

43,467
5,095
19,676
898
1,618
987
444
471
162
1

142
489
24
50

2,266
5,381
124
205
946
3,839
254
395

110,518
12,015
50,005
2,125
4,370
2,862
1,139
1,209
426
534
286
1,115
48
125
5,207
13,438
291
634
2,304
10,366
687
1,332

2,568
159
1,643
33
94
11
1
3
1

5

43
246

2
26
284
2
15

1,191
70
766
19
45
4
2
1

2

27
125

1
15
109
1
4

2,713
158
1,784
24
89
8
3
6
1

4

41
243

1
33
305
1
12

Report 3: Total Active Member Enrollment For Aug 2016 Coverage
Date Updated: 8/25/2016 11:10:17 AM

Year
2016

Month
Aug

Eligiblity
Active



Plan

Retiree
K-12 Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

PEBB Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

Political Sub Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

Total
Sub-
scriber
Retirees

Group Health CDHP
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth
Group Health Classic
Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Sound Choice SmartHealth
Group Health Value
Group Health Value SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network
UMP Plus–UW Med. Accountable Care Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth
Total Subscriber Retirees 68,370

703
40,623
36
105
44
12
15
9

7,697
25

1,778
1
9

223
800
8
25

15,247
93
885
8
24

1,908
25

1,136
1
2
2

209

17

9
50
1
2

383
4
66

1

269
25
151
1
2
2

8
35
1
1

4
38

1

1,639

985

209

17

1
15

1
383

28

31,918
355

19,317
24
57
19
6
3
4

1,957
13
632

2
142
483
5
11

8,294
64
510
5
15

2,901
349
1,558
23
57
19
6
3
4

13
34

2
141
304
5
5

63
295
5
15

29,017
6

17,759
1

1,957

598

1
179

6
8,294
1

215

34,544
323

20,170
11
46
23
6
12
5

5,531
12

1,129
1
7
72
267
2
12

6,570
25
309
3
8

2,970
314
1,951
11
45
23
6
12
5

12
67
1
7
71
194
1
5

25
211
1
8

31,574
9

18,219

1

5,531

1,062

1
73
1
7

6,570

98
2

Report 4: Total Subscriber Retirees Enrollment For Aug 2016 Coverage
Date Updated: 8/25/2016 11:10:17 AM

Year
2016

Month
Aug

Eligiblity Type
Retiree

Member Type
Subscriber



Plan

Retiree
K-12 Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

PEBB Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

Political Sub Retiree

Medicare
Elig

Not
Medicare

Elig Total

Total
Member
Retirees

Group Health CDHP
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth
Group Health Classic
Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Sound Choice SmartHealth
Group Health Value
Group Health Value SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network
UMP Plus–UW Med. Accountable Care Net. SmartHealth
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth
Total Member Retirees 97,213

1,065
57,920
45
152
66
16
22
12

10,596
36

2,545
2
11
340
1,338
10
43

21,259
142
1,551
9
33

2,839
38

1,699
1
3
3

298

26

13
83
2
4

545
7

116

1

503
32
299
1
3
3

2

12
61
2
3

6
78

1

2,336
6

1,400

298

24

1
22

1
545
1
38

45,309
553

27,398
28
88
30
7
5
6

2,722
20
892

2
219
821
5
20

11,461
95
911
6
20

5,127
458
2,932
27
88
30
7
5
6

16
68

2
179
574
5
14

73
617
6
20

40,182
95

24,466
1

2,722
4

824

40
247

6
11,461
22
294

49,065
474

28,823
16
61
33
9
17
6

7,576
16

1,627
2
9

108
434
3
19

9,253
40
524
3
12

4,583
392
3,055
16
60
32
9
17
6

13
122
2
9
92
325
2
12

32
374
1
12

44,482
82

25,768

1
1

7,576
3

1,505

16
109
1
7

9,253
8

150
2

Report 5: Total Member Retirees Enrollment For Aug 2016 Coverage
Date Updated: 8/25/2016 11:10:17 AM

Year
2016

Month
Aug

Eligiblity
Retiree

Member
All


